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HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.

ISIN:  US44107P1049

Overview
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Price
17.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.19% (0.20)

US44107P1049
HST

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

12,003 EUR
S&P 500

16.60 EUR (91)
17.20 EUR (100)
17.00 EUR
17.00 EUR
17.00 EUR
16.80 EUR
18.80 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 44107P104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US44107P1049&ID_NOTATION=11422190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US44107P1049&ID_NOTATION=11422190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=effcc33856eaceb07455d0a21801ad5e77455ca673f6458d489701b60163126a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=944a45edb020b9f77&time=1721305299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78093152c9f0fb3ff86a92c035cb6cd90f8ad9304bdb9af4b115d97ed7d755de&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0802e234cb0a2009a&time=1721305299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3941c3eb08e399f6fa0ed4fd5866f0705bccbfc71b5f7c845b0ab27e389b3e3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb725dbb02d3f75ba&time=1721305299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d13c4eb1f1311db3e1a2f45011aad15f64930522f8a80727083d88c3825fa89&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=046c2d59f44b0e260&time=1721305299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f78839294ab374d734937ca54361057851640f608d4ba0e93247873ddc694198&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c54e147d7cd64fea8&time=1721305299&tool=RSC

HOST HOTELS & RESORTS

Details

2024/07/17 08:01:01

Price
17.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

INC.

1.19% (0.20)

ISIN US44107P1049
Symbol HST
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,003 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.60 EUR (91)
Ask (Ask size) 17.20 EUR (100)
Open 17.00 EUR
High 17.00 EUR
Low 17.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.80 EUR
VWAP 18.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.67% +6.33% +22.57%
Perf (abs.) -1.20 +1.00 +3.09
Beta 1.05 1.13 1.14
Volatility 2154  22.20 30.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 17.10 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:01 17.00 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 18.56 USD
16

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 17.00 EUR
17

London Stock 2024/03/ 15:34 21.02 USD

16.50 EUR
16.55 EUR
17.61 EUR (2
16.73 EUR (1

0)

)

)

)

19.50 EUR (2024/03/22)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

16.00 EUR (2024/06/11
19.50 EUR (2024/03/22
14.20 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 1

131.26 36,488
0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11422190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381896886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805013

HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

05

2024/07/ 09:59 16.90 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 12:30 16.70 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11428466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323789

HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.

Company profile

Company Log;)=
HOST

HOTELS & RESORTS

Contact Details
HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.

4747 Bethesda Avenue, Suite 1300 - 20814
Bethesda

Telefon: +1-240-744-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Marriott

Arthur Stein

Diana Laing

Gordon Smith

Herman Bulls

Mary Baglivo

Mary Hogan-
Preusse
Walter
Rakowich

James F.
Risoleo

Julie P.
Aslaksen

Mari Sifo

Michael E.
Lentz

Nathan S.
Tyrrell

Richard E.
Marriott

Sourav Ghosh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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